Lighting people and placeswww.thornlighting.com.au
Via
A range of round and square
wall recessed luminaires, with
an indirect optical system, and
offering high vandal resistance
•	Suitable for indoor or outdoor
applications

	 5 Nm	 Impact resistant
			   IP65
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately. For complete
fitting please order body and housing.
Description
Ilcos
Code
Socket
Wt*
(kg)
Cat. No. SAP Code
Body
VIA round TC-T 26W FSM GX24d-3 4.05 VIA2R26 96002768
VIA ROUND RX7s 70W MH MD RX7s 4.05 VIA2R70 96006734
VIA square TC-T 26W FSM GX24d-3 4.70 VIA2C26 96002769
VIA SQUARE RX7s 70W MH MD RX7s 4.70 VIA2C70 96006733
Housing
VIA Round recessing housing VIA2RRB 96002772
VIA Square recessing housing VIA2CRB 96002773
*Weight includes recessing housing. Metal halide versions available to special order.